
1 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 27 68.32 39.96 28.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 CSp4 2.60 0.70 3.302 2 1 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 2 1 0 2

4 3F+3T 10.56 X 1.40 11.963 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 3Lz 6.60 X 1.40 8.002 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 1 2 2 1 1 2

7 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 1 2 2

32.86 39.96

Skating Skills 0.80 7.207.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50

Transitions 0.80 6.757.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.257.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.057.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.207.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.75

28.36

2 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 23 65.17 38.37 26.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 1.54 11.142 3 1 2 2 2 3

2 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 3 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1 0 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 1.40 8.002 2 2 2 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.102 1 2 2 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 1 0 0 0

32.33 38.37

Skating Skills 0.80 6.707.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.406.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.857.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25

Composition 0.80 6.857.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.707.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25

26.80

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 1



3 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 12 64.03 35.95 28.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 -0.42 9.180 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 0 1 1 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 1 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 1 2 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.84 7.442 1 1 1 1 2 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 1 2 2 1 2 1

32.33 35.95

Skating Skills 0.80 7.106.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.806.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.056.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.056.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.107.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50

28.08

4 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 28 61.53 37.13 24.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 1 2 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.30 4.003 0 3 3 2 2 3

31.73 37.13

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.806.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.256.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.106.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.206.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

24.40

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 2



5 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 6 61.21 35.05 26.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 1.26 10.862 2 2 2 1 1 3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 2 2 0 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 2

4 3Lze e 4.62 X -0.56 4.060 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 1.00 4.632 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 1 2 2 1 2 1

30.35 35.05

Skating Skills 0.80 6.656.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.256.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.706.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.506.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75

26.16

6 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 38 55.27 33.19 22.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.84 9.442 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.90 3.502 2 2 1 2 2 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 3Lz 6.60 X -0.28 6.320 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 2 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0 1 0

30.23 33.19

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.505.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50

22.08

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 3



7 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 44 53.71 32.11 21.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.42 6.421 0 1 1 1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.502 1 2 2 2 1 1

28.29 32.11

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.555.25 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.25 6.00 5.50 6.50 5.75 4.50 5.25

21.60

8 前  野      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 37 50.77 29.37 22.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.56 10.161 0 1 1 0 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 2 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz<<! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 0 1 1 1 2 1

27.01 29.37

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.405.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.605.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.655.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

22.40

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 4



9 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 20 49.87 28.83 21.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T<< << 5.70 -1.82 3.88-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.42 7.021 1 1 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 2 1 0

27.73 28.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.054.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.354.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.304.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.154.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

21.04

10 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 39 49.67 28.39 22.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+COMBO 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 -1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 1.26 7.862 2 1 1 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.601 0 0 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 2 1 1 1

27.33 28.39

Skating Skills 0.80 5.855.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.354.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.605.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.605.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 4.50

22.28

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 5



11 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 49.01 30.37 18.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.30 -1.68 6.62-2 -1 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 0 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.42 7.020 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

30.33 30.37

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.704.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.604.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

18.64

12 鈴  木  沙  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 56 47.41 23.41 24.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.00 -1.68 1.32-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 1 2 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 3Lz< < 4.62 X -1.96 2.66-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.70 4.332 2 1 1 1 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 1 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 1 1 1 1

23.75 23.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.055.50 6.25 5.75 7.00 6.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.605.25 5.50 5.25 6.75 5.50 5.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.105.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.055.50 5.75 5.75 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.205.75 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.75

24.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 6



13 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 16 46.59 25.03 22.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 2 2 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.232 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 0 1 0 0

25.73 25.03

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.50 6.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.405.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.655.25 6.25 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.655.25 5.75 6.00 4.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 6.25 5.50 6.00

22.56

転倒:  -1.00

14 鄭      有  茄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 17 45.47 25.47 20.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.56 6.740 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 1 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 0 1 0 1

7 CSp4 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 0 1 1 1

24.73 25.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25

20.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 7



15 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 36 45.42 25.94 19.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 0 1 1 1 1 1

23.34 25.94

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 6.00 4.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 6.25 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 6.00 4.50 5.50

19.48

16 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

オリオンFSC 3 45.38 25.54 19.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 1 1 -1 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 0 0 1

3 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 0 1 1 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2 1 2

23.10 25.54

Skating Skills 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.654.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

19.84

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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17 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 52 43.79 24.47 20.32 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 -1.96 3.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 1 2 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 0 1 1 1 1 2

25.93 24.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.004.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.155.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.00

20.32

転倒:  -1.00

18 柏      咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 2 42.84 24.68 18.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.04 3.041 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

22.84 24.68

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.303.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.554.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.604.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

18.16

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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19 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CRYSTAL F･S･C 58 42.58 24.90 17.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -1.26 4.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.12 2.431 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 1 2 2 1 1 2

23.34 24.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.154.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

17.68

20 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 53 42.28 23.00 19.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 1 1 0 1 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 2 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 0 1 1 1 1 0

5 A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0 0 1

21.60 23.00

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.554.75 5.00 4.00 4.25 5.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.855.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.855.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.75 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.25

19.28

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 10



21 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 41 41.92 24.72 17.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.14 6.410 1 0 0 0 1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 0 1 1 1 1 1

23.68 24.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.404.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.00 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

17.20

22 藤  崎  ひなの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 30 40.76 23.44 17.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 1 0 0 0

22.64 23.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.75

17.32

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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23 吉  岡  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大大同ＳＣ 5 40.61 21.73 18.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<e e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 -0.70 4.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 1 0

22.23 21.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.804.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.704.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00

18.88

24 斎  藤  涼  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 31 40.31 21.99 18.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.880 1 1 1 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.30 3.601 1 0 1 1 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.40 2.201 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 1 0 0 0 0

20.51 21.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 5.25 4.75 4.00 5.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.354.00 5.25 4.25 3.75 5.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.704.25 5.50 5.00 3.75 5.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.554.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.654.25 5.25 4.75 4.00 5.75 4.50 4.50

18.32

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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25 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 45 39.10 21.62 17.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.28 5.320 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

21.64 21.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.104.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.25

17.48

26 鈴  木  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 21 38.75 21.11 17.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.840 0 1 0 0 1 -1

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 0 2 1 0 0 0

21.33 21.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

17.64

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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27 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大大同ＳＣ 7 38.75 20.79 17.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.00 6.400 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz<<e e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.601 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.40 2.23-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.160 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

22.73 20.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.204.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.554.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.96

28 吉  井  絹  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 14 37.90 21.22 17.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.24 2.551 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.232 2 1 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 -1 -1 1 0

21.74 21.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.50 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.154.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.604.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

17.68

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 14



29 伊  藤  由  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 49 36.65 20.01 16.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.20 -0.24 2.96-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 -1.30 2.00-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.250 0 0 0 -1 -3 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 0 0 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 1 1 1 0

19.81 20.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.853.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

16.64

30 兼  松  佑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名経大高蔵高校中学校 54 36.33 20.29 16.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 0 1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 1 -1 1 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.24 3.28-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1 0 0

20.13 20.29

Skating Skills 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.25

16.04

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 15



31 佐  藤  亜夕妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知東邦大学 29 34.89 19.49 16.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.860 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 0 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 0 -1 1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 1 0 0

20.23 19.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 5.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.50 4.00 4.00

16.40

転倒:  -1.00

32 栗  林  希叶香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 55 34.81 19.05 15.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CSp3 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 1 0 -1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.44-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

19.01 19.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.703.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.903.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

15.76

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 16



33 池  田  愛  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 35 34.66 17.30 17.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 1 -1 0 0

16.50 17.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.75 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.25 3.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.304.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 5.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.50

17.36

34 木村　和子ジェシカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 9 33.60 17.24 17.36 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 0 0 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1 0 0

19.28 17.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.304.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.554.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.00

17.36

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 17



35 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 42 33.36 17.64 17.72 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CSp3 2.30 0.20 2.501 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 3S<+COMBO < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0 0 0

20.24 17.64

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.25 5.25 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.153.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 5.00 3.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.404.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.454.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.25 3.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.00 5.50

17.72

転倒:  -2.00

36 伊  藤      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 47 33.16 18.24 15.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 2F!+2T< ! 3.08 X -0.54 2.54-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

20.28 18.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.954.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.75

15.92

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 18



37 伴      えみり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 18 33.07 16.07 18.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 0 1 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1 0 0

17.81 16.07

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.153.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.503.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.604.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.704.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.75

18.00

転倒:  -1.00

38 田  中  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 48 33.04 17.40 15.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -0.80 1.73-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.06 3.460 1 -1 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.46 17.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.954.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.954.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

15.64

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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39 石  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 46 32.37 17.53 16.84 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 1 0 0

18.83 17.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.25 5.25 4.25 4.00 5.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.904.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 5.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 5.25 3.75 4.50

16.84

転倒:  -2.00

40 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アテナ豊橋FSC 8 32.26 17.26 17.00 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.00 2.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.18 2.220 -1 0 0 -2 0 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0 0 0 0

21.30 17.26

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.053.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.153.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.304.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

17.00

転倒:  -2.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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41 丸  地  彩  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 24 32.20 15.68 16.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.200 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2A< < 2.53 X -0.70 1.83-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

17.28 15.68

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.00 3.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.803.50 3.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.153.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.303.75 3.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.25

16.52

42 小  橋  春  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 32 31.78 15.74 16.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 -1 -1 -1 1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 1 0 0

17.14 15.74

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.853.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.953.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 4.25

16.04

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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43 谷  口  小  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 43 31.75 17.15 15.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.44-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

17.61 17.15

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 5.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.803.50 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.853.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.853.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.903.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.50

15.60

転倒:  -1.00

44 小  川  桃  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 11 31.33 15.09 16.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.30 3.00-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 0 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 0 0 0 -2 0 -1

16.45 15.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.853.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.103.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.153.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.00

16.24

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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45 小  林  南  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松東高校 40 31.14 16.06 16.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.48 2.32-1 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 1 0 -1 0 -1

17.20 16.06

Skating Skills 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 5.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 5.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 3.50 4.00

16.08

転倒:  -1.00

46 各  務  里  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 13 29.97 14.37 15.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 -1 0 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 1Lze* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.21 14.37

Skating Skills 0.80 4.153.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.853.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.953.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.803.50 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.00

15.60

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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47 小  橋  采  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 50 29.83 15.27 15.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.60 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 0 0 0 1

17.65 15.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.103.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.853.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.853.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

15.56

転倒:  -1.00

48 坪  井  遥  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CRYSTAL F･S･C 26 29.61 14.41 15.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S<+1T<<* * 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -1

17.01 14.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

15.20

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/17 14:36 Page 24



49 吉  田  春  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 57 28.81 14.41 15.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F<!+COMBO ! 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.51 14.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.553.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.904.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

15.40

転倒:  -1.00

50 加  藤  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 25 28.57 14.97 14.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.40 1.90-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.280 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.36 1.94-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

19.55 14.97

Skating Skills 0.80 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.603.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.653.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.603.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

14.60

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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51 荒  城  新  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

セント星ヶ丘FSC 51 28.41 13.49 14.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.04 3.54-1 1 1 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.36 1.95-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.50 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 1F*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 -2 0 0

14.81 13.49

Skating Skills 0.80 3.953.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.653.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.803.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.703.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

14.92

52 小  林  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 34 27.99 15.15 13.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

5 2F<+COMBO < 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -2 0 -1

16.85 15.15

Skating Skills 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.353.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.403.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

13.84

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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53 橋  爪  咲良乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知淑徳大学 19 27.91 14.07 14.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo+2T< < 2.70 -0.30 2.400 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.18 1.621 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.06 2.44-2 0 1 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.21 14.07

Skating Skills 0.80 3.853.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.453.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.75

14.84

転倒:  -1.00

54 二  村  まこと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 10 27.77 12.93 16.84 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.18 2.42-2 0 0 0 -2 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.91 12.93

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.953.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.103.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.303.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

16.84

転倒:  -2.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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55 山  口  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 15 26.14 12.62 15.52 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 1 0 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.60 1.70-3 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2

14.12 12.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.103.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.703.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.803.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.953.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.853.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

15.52

転倒:  -2.00

56 和  田  恭  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 33 24.24 11.04 15.20 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.18 1.92-1 -1 0 -1 1 -1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11.70 11.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 5.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.603.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 5.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.854.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.25

15.20

転倒:  -2.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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57 志  水  里  会

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 22 22.35 8.47 13.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

4 1F*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.54 1.770 -3 -3 -1 -3 0 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

9.01 8.47

Skating Skills 0.80 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.303.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.603.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.553.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

13.88

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
Version:2017.28.16.490

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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